
School Name : KV AGCR COLONY (SHIFT-I) Academic Year : 2020-2021 

Region: DELHI Std : 1 
 

 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST – 2  
 

ST Category  
 

 
 
 

S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 
 

Name 

 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

 
33 

 
200053387161952722 

 
LAKSHITA KUMARI 

 
5 

 
NA 

26/ WL 

26 

 
25 

 
200050825143307363 

 
AASTHA 

 
5 

 
NA 

27/ WL 

27 

 
28 

 
200051916861831299 

 
AKSHAT 

 
5 

 
NA 

28/ WL 

28 

 
Note:- 

1. ADMISSION OF THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 

WILL START FROM 05 Sep 2020 FROM 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM AND CLOSES 

ON  07 Sept 2020.  

2. Parents are requested to take admission before the last date and not to wait 

for  07 Sept. 2020.  

3. Parents are requested to bring all the required original documents for which 

they have already submitted photocopies.  

4. The truthness of the details/ documents/ certificates is the responsibility of 

the parent and failure of which will cancel the claim of admission. 

5. Please visit our vidyalaya website agcrcolony.kvs.ac.in for more 

information. 

 

 Note :- If the parents do not turn up within the given time period their 
seat is going to be considered as cancelled and it is going to be allotted 
to the next candidate in the waiting list  

 
 


